CRDC Refrigeration Dryers
0.2 - 3.0 m3/min (7 -106 cfm) ISO 7183 50Hz
CRDC Refrigeration Dryers
Compressed Air the 4th Utility
Compressed air is a safe and reliable power source
that is widely used throughout industry. In fact,
approximately 90% of all companies use compressed
air for some aspect of their operations. Unlike the

38 41 45 50
1.00 1.12 1.24 1.46
Technical Data
Maximum ambient temperature 50°C
Maximum inlet tempterature 65°C
Minimum ambient temperature 5°C
Maximum pressure 16 bar g
Electrical supply 230V 1ph 50hz
Refrigerant: R134a
* Flow capacities in accordance with ISO8573, air suction of
FAD 20°C, 1 bar (14.5psi) at the following operating conditions:
Ambient temperature: 25°C
Inlet temperature: 35°C Relative humidity 60%
Working pressure: 7bar g (102psi g),
Dewpoint: 3°C
CRDC12 1/2" BSP 0.2 12 7 0.3 18 11 0.12 0.16 AO010CBFX AA010CBFX
CRDC24 1/2" BSP 0.4 24 14 0.6 36 21 0.13 0.17 AO010CBFX AA010CBFX
CRDC36 1/2" BSP 0.6 36 21 0.9 54 32 0.17 0.23 AO010CBFX AA010CBFX
CRDC54 1/2" BSP 0.9 54 32 1.3 78 46 0.25 0.33 AO015CBFX AA015CBFX
CRDC72 1/2" BSP 1.2 72 43 1.7 102 60 0.25 0.33 AO015CBFX AA015CBFX
CRDC108 3/4" BSP 1.8 108 64 2.6 156 92 0.49 0.65 AO020DBFX AA020DBFX
CRDC144 3/4" BSP 2.4 144 85 3.5 210 124 0.57 0.76 AO025DBFX AA025DBFX
CRDC182 3/4" BSP 3 180 106 4.4 264 155 0.78 1.04 AO025DBFX AA025DBFX
B
CA
A